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Days When Employees on Twelve Month Contracts 
Are Excused From Work Assignments 

During Fiscal Year 2024-2025 
(Excluding Saturdays and Sundays) 

 
 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day 
 
 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Pioneer Day 
 
 
Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 
 
 
Thursday and Friday, October 10 and 11, 2024 Fall Recess 
 
 
Thursday and Friday, November 28 and 29, 2024  Thanksgiving Recess   
 
 
Monday, December 23, 2024, through 
 Tuesday, January 1, 2025     Winter Recess 

(Work Resumes Wednesday, January 2, 2025) 
 
 
Monday, January 20, 2025 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
 
Monday, February 17, 2025 Washington and Lincoln Day 
 
 
Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day 
 
 
Monday, June 16, 2025 Juneteenth National Freedom Day 
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